
CONTACT US TIMINGS
0208 4886297
07393 580173

FOLLOW US

Pakistani & Indian Street Food

@CHAATGALILONDON

173 Upper Tooting Road, London - SW17 7TJ

Mon - Sat:
11am - 11pm
Sun:
11am - 10pm

www.chaatgali.co.uk
info@chaatgali.co.uk

MENUMENU



CHAAT

£4.99

AALOO CHANNA CHAAT 

AALOO TIKKI CHAAT 

£5.49

SAMOSA CHAAT  

£4.99

£6.49

HOUSE SPECIAL DAHI BHALLAY 

PAPDI CHAAT 

£4.99

Lentil Doughnut, Lentil Pops,
Potatoes, Yogurt, Salad, Mint &
Tamarind Sauces, Mixed Spices,
Fried Pastry, Pomegranate

White Chickpeas, Potatoes, Yogurt,
Salad, Mint & Tamarind Sauces,
Fried Pastry

Potato Cutlets Topped With White
Chickpeas Gravy, Yogurt, Mint &
Tamarind Sauces, Salad, Fried
Pastry

Vegetable Samosa, Topped With
White Chickpeas Gravy, Yogurt,
Mint & Tamarind Sauces, Salad

White Chickpeas, Potatoes, Yogurt,
Salad, Mint & Tamarind Sauces,
Mixed Spices, Fried Pastry

(D)(G)

(D)(G)

(D)(E)(G)

(D)(G)

(D)(G)

(V)

D=DAIRY / E=EGG / N=NUTS / G=GLUTEN / V=VEGETARIAN



6-Pcs 12-Pcs 18-Pcs 

£3.99 £6.99 £9.99 

INDIAN TASTE BUDS

£5.49

£5.49

£4.49

£4.49Dahi Puri (6-pcs)

Sev Puri     

Bhel Puri 

Vada Pav                             

PURE PAKISTANI

GOL GAPPAY

DAHI VADA CHAAT 

£5.49

FRUIT CHAAT 

£5.49
Assortment of Mixed Seasonal
Fresh Fruits, Dried Almond, Raisins,
Dates, White Chickpeas, Lemon &
Orange Juice, and Mixed Spices

Lentil Doughnuts, Sweet Yoghurt,
Mint & Tamarind Sauce, Mixed
Spices with Sev and Pomegranate.

Daal Chawal 

Naan + Tikki 
Illustration image only

£5.99

£5.99

(N)

(D)(G)

(D)(G)

(D)(G)

(D)(G)(N)

(D)(G)

(G) (G) (G)

(V)(D)

(V)(G)(D)

D=DAIRY / E=EGG / N=NUTS / G=GLUTEN / V=VEGETARIAN



Cheese & Chips                    £3.99 

Loaded Fries                        £5.99 

Peri Peri Fries                      2.49

DESI STYLE BURGERS
Anday Wala Burger 

Aaloo Tikki Burger 

Crispy Chicken Burger 

Bun Kebab 

               

PARATHA ROLLS

SANDWICHES
Cheese Sandwich             

Omelette Sandwich          

Chicken Sandwich                

Club Sandwich                      

Paneer Sandwich                 

£3.49 

£3.99 

£4.49 

£5.99

£5.49

FRIES
£3.99 

£5.99 

£2.99

£6.49

PASTA

Chicken Pasta 

Boti Paratha Roll                                    

Boti Paratha Roll (withCheese)             

Kebab Paratha Roll                                

Omelette Paratha Roll)                      

                                         

£5.49 
£5.99 
£5.49 
£3.99 

Illustration image only

£5.49

£4.99

£5.49

£4.99
MAKE IT A MEAL FOR £2 EXTRA
Meal: Fries & Can of soft drink

MAKE IT A MEAL FOR £2 EXTRA

Meal: Fries & Can of soft drink

(V)(G)(E)

(G)(E)

(V)(E)(G)

(G)

(G)

(G)

(G)

(V)(D)(E)(G

(D)(G)(V)

(D)(E)(G)(V)

(E)(G)

(D)(E)(G)

(V)(D)(G)

(D)(G)

(V)(D)

(D)

(V)

D=DAIRY / E=EGG / N=NUTS / G=GLUTEN / V=VEGETARIAN



Hot Chocolate                                

Black Coffee                                   

Milk Coffee                                     

CHAI
Doodh Patti      £3.49

Green Tea         £1.99

English Tea       £1.99 

COLD DRINKS

Doodh Soda                                                                                                          

Shikanji                                                                                                               

Lemonade                                                                                                          

Soft Drink(s)                                                                                                       

Water Bottle                                                                                                       

£2.49 

£1.99 

£2.49

£1.49

£0.99

£1.99 

£2.49 

£3.49

HOT DRINKS

Namkeen Lassi         

Meethi Lassi            

Mango Lassi             

£2.49

£2.49

£2.49

Banana Shake                     £4.99

Apple Shake                       £4.99

Vanilla Shake                     £4.99 
                            

Mango Shake (Off Season)               £4.99

Mango Shake (Season)                       £6.99
                      
Almond Shake                                    £7.49
                     
Khoya Khajoor Shake                                   £7.49                    

LASSI

MILK SHAKES
£4.99

£4.99

£4.99 
                            

£4.99

£6.99
                      
£7.49
                     
£7 .49

Illustration image only

Gurr Wali Chaii              £2.99

Karak Chaii                    £2.99

Kashmiri Chaii               £2.99

Masala Chaii                  £2.99

D=DAIRY / E=EGG / N=NUTS / G=GLUTEN / V=VEGETARIAN



KIDS MENU
Chips (Vegetarian)                                          
Nuggets (4-pcs)                                              
Mozerella Sticks (6-pcs)                             
Chicken Srips (4-pcs)                                     
Nutella Roll                                                
Fruit Shoot                                                      
                                                 

Vegetable Samosa                                          
Aaloo Tikki                                              
Vegetable Masala Rolls                             
Meat Masala Rolls                                     
Chicken Samosa Mini (4-pcs)                                               
Vegetable Spring Roll (4-pcs)                                                      
Chicken Spring Roll (4-pcs)   
Chaat Gali Special Sauces (1oz)                                               

£1.49
£2.49
£2.49
£2.99
£2.49
£1.49

SIDES

Chicken Corn Soup - Regular                                                           £3.99

Chicken Corn Soup - Large                                                               £5.49

Kids Meal
2 Chicken Nuggets, 2 Chicken Strips, Fries and Fruit shoot 

Kulfi (Malai / Mango / Pistachio)                                                           

Gulab Jamun With Vanilla Ice Cream                                

Egg Pudding                     

Cheese Cake                                                                                          

DESSERTS

£1.49

£2.99

£2.99

£3.49

£1.49
£1.49
£3.49
£4.49
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£0.49

SOUP

Illustration image only

Illustration image only

Illustration image only

(Available between Oct - Mar Only)

£5.49

(V)(D)(N)

(V)(D)

(V)(D)(E)(G)

(V)

(G)

(V)(D)(G)

(G)(D)

(V)

(V)

(E)

(E)

D=DAIRY / E=EGG / N=NUTS / G=GLUTEN / V=VEGETARIAN



HS Dahi
Bhallay

Anda Wala
Busger

Daal Chawal Boti Paratha Roll Club Sandwich Loaded Fries

Gol Gappay Samosa Chaat
Papdi 
Chaat 

Shikanji (Limo
Pani)

Dahi Puri Naan Tikki

Illustration image only

BEST SELLERS
Daal Souces & Salad



Naan Tikki OR 
Daal Chawal OR 
Club Candwich OR 
Bun Kebab OR 
Anday Wala Burger &
ANY CHAI 

Papdi Chaat 
Aloo Tikki Chaat 
6 Gol Gapay 
2 Soft Drinks* 

Daal Chawal 
Bun Kebab 
Fries 
2 Soft Drinks

Any 2 chaat* 
12 Gol Gappay 
Cheese & chips 
1.5L Soft Drink 

Dahi Bhallay 
Club Sandwich 
Loaded Fries 
Anda Burger 
1.5L Soft Drink 

Crispy Chicken Burger
Chicken Sandwich

Loaded Fries
*2 Drinks

Paneer Sandwich 
Samosa Chaat 
Vada Pav 
2 Drinks* 

£13.99

COMBOS

*£1 extra to replace with any other tea 

CATERING SERVICES
Our food may contain celery, soya, lupin, cereals, gluten & nuts. 

Please ask a member of the team if you have any concerns.

Some images are for illustration purpose only. 
Actual product and presentation may be different.

OFFERS & DEALS

Samosa Chaat 
           +
Kashmiri Chai* £6.50

D
EA

L 
FO

R
 1

SNACK

£7.50 

LUNCH
D

EA
L 

FO
R

 2

SNACK LUNCH

£13.50 

£1 extra to replace each soft drink with Chaii £1 extra to replace each soft drink with Chaii

FA
M

IL
Y

 D
EA

L SNACK LUNCH

* Excldues: Dahi Bhallay & Fruit Chaat

£19.95 £23.95 

HAPPY HOUR

£1 extra to replace each soft drink with Chaii

£15.95 £14.95

When you buy any
Chaat
Sandwich/Pasta
Burger 
Paratha Rolls

Kashmiri ChaiiKashmiri Chaii£1£1

DELIVERY
PARTNERS 

COMBO 1 COMBO 2


